ORDING REQUES	TED BY LAS	Vol. Page 18083
EN TITLE &	ESCROW, INC.	
amath Falls,	OLEBON AND T	
ID WHEN RECORD		
Charles & Be 720 NE 11th		
720 NE IIL. Grants Pass,	OR 97526	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
		ULL RECONVEYANCE
	DEED OF F	
The undersigned a	is Trustee or Successor Truste	e under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded :: October 30, 1979
Dated	: July 12, 1979	LACOUCA . CC
Fee Number	: 76179	Book : M79 Page : 25525
County Of	: Klamath	
State Of		h/w
Trustor	: Charles A. Gev	ing and Betty Jane Geving, h/w
		ance Company
Trustee	Aspen Title & I	Scrow, a Callorne
Beneficiary	Corporation,	Trustee
having received	I from the Beneficiary under sa by the Trust Deed have been fi	aLEY SETVICEY, Trustee aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- aid Trustee, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- aid Trustee, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- aid Trustee, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- aid Trustee, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- aid Trust ee which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed set which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received tions secured t parties entitled of Trust.	thereto all right, title and intere	ast which was neretoione weather
tions secured to parties entitled	I from the Beneficiary under so by the Trust Deed have been for thereto all right, tille and inters : October 5, 19	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
tions secured f parties entitled of Trust.	thereto all right, title and intere	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
tions secured f parties entitled of Trust.	thereto all right, title and intere	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date	thereto all right, title and intere	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By <u>Waslene (Addington</u> Successor Trustee)
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date	gon	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Ore County Of	gon Klamath	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By <u>Morlene</u> <u>Addination</u> Successor Trustee
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State of Ore County Of_ October	gon <u>Klamath</u> <u>19 87</u>	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marline Addination Successor Trustee ss
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State of Ore County Of October Personally duby sworm	gon <u>Klamath</u> <u>19 87</u> appeared <u>MarIene</u> did say that he is the Assista	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene H. Addination Successor Trustee ss <u>T. Addington</u> , who bein ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation being of sold corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State of Ore County Of October Personally duby sworm	gon <u>Klamath</u> <u>19 87</u>	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene H. Addination Successor Trustee ss <u>T. Addington</u> , who bein ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation being of sold corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State of Ore County Of October Personally duby sworm	gon <u>Klamath</u> <u>19 87</u> appeared <u>MarIene</u> did say that he is the Assista	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene Haldington Successor Trustee ss <u>T. Addington</u> , who bein ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and voluntary act and deed. Before Me: Mula Marden
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State of Ore County Of October Personally duby sworm	gon <u>Klamath</u> <u>19 87</u> appeared <u>MarIene</u> did say that he is the Assista	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY <u>Appleme</u> <u>Addination</u> Successor Trustee ss <u>T. AddIngton</u> , who bein ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and voluntary act and deed. Before Me: Multin Manual
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Ore County OI October Personally duly sworn and that se acknowledg	gon <u>Klamath</u> <u>19 87</u> appeared <u>MarIene</u> did say that he is the Assista	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene Haldington Successor Trustee ss <u>T. Addington</u> , who bein ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and voluntary act and deed. Before Me: Mula Marden
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Ore County OI October Personally duly swom and that se acknowledge	gon <u>Klamath</u> <u>5</u> ,19_87. appeared <u>Marlene</u> did say that he is the Assista id instrument was signed on i lead said instrument to be its of F 0	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene Addington Successor Trustee ss <u>T. Addington</u> , who bein ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and voluntary act and deed. Befor Me: Mutany Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91 (S
tions secured c parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Ore County OI October Personally duly swom and that se acknowledge	gon <u>Klamath</u> <u>19 87</u> appeared <u>MarIene</u> did say that he is the Assista	87 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene Addington Successor Trustee ss <u>T. Addington</u> , who bein ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and voluntary act and deed. Befor Me: Mutany Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91 (S

FEE \$5.00